
NUMBER MONTH / DAY / YEAR DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY NAME REASON FOR CLOSUE

1 07/04/24 Thursday Independance Day Holiday

2 09/02/24 Monday Labor Day Holiday

3 10/14/24 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day Holiday

4 11/11/24 Monday Veteran’s Day Holiday

5 11/28/24 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Holiday

7
6 12/25/24 Wednesday Christmas Day Holiday

7 01/01/25 Wednesday New Year’s Day Holiday

8 01/20/25 Monday Martin Luther King’s Day Holiday

9 02/17/25 Monday President’s Day Holiday

10 04/21/25 Monday Patriot’s Day Holiday

11 05/26/25 Monday Memorial Day Holiday

12 06/19/25 Thursday Juneteenth Day Holiday

PD 1 09/13/24 Friday Professional Development Professional Development Day

PD 2 11/08/24 Friday Professional Development Professional Development Day

PD 3 01/17/25 Friday Professional Development Professional Development Day

PD 4 03/14/25 Friday Professional Development Professional Development Day

PD 5 05/09/25 Friday Professional Development Professional Development Day

CLOSURE SCHEDULE


